Exported on Dec/03/2023 03:43 PM
MCP7H50-V0xxRyy 200Gb/s QSFP56 to
2x100GbE 2xQSFP56 DAC Splitter Cable
Product Specifications
2
Table of Contents
Introduction..................................................................................... 3
Key Features..........................................................................................3

authority granted to the user by the FCC to operate this equipment.
15
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Description
MCP7H50-V001R30 Passive copper hybrid cable, 200GbE 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s,
QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, colored pulltabs, 1m, 30AWG
MCP7H50-V01AR30 Passive copper hybrid cable, 200GbE 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s,
QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, colored pulltabs, 1.5m, 30AWG
MCP7H50-V002R26* Passive copper hybrid cable, 200GbE 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s,
QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, colored pulltabs, 2m, 26AWG
MCP7H50-V02AR26* Passive copper hybrid cable, 200GbE 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s,
QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, colored pulltabs, 2.5m, 26AWG
MCP7H50-V003R26* Passive copper hybrid cable, 200GbE 200Gb/s to 2x100Gb/s,
QSFP56 to 2xQSFP56, colored pulltabs, 3m, 26AWG
*Raw cables are provided from different sources to ensure supply chain robustness.
16
1.